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Johanna Larsson
Emy Thorén

Lena Trillelv

Fanny Andersson
Karin Fornell
Catrine Gunnarsson
Janette Persson
Moa Thorén
Hannah Karlsson
Lina Park

Johanna Nilsson
Malin Grip

Anna Liljenberg
Sara Sjogren

Sofia Andersson
Pia Olsson

Asa Eriksson

Kristin Gustavsson
Therese Lundgren
Maria Nilsson

Frida Texén
Veronica Oskarsson
Kristina Franzén
Caroline Olofsson
Petra Frank
Johanna Johansson
Moa Eriksson

Sara Wereén
Desiree Andersson
Marie Lundgren
Nilla Levin

Nina Emilsson

Ann Willbrink
Annika Thorén
Sofia Holmkvist
Viktoria Bovin
Hanna Arnell

Marie Johansson
Karin Lagerblad
Anna Andersson
Carina Svedenborg
Ida-Maria Lundstréom
Eva Stenberg

Maria Bernandersson
Kamilla Jonsson

Evelina Enberg

Falktouren - Dam - 2019

E1
Skéld Forsberg
Solvikingarna
Falkenberg Allstars
Falkenbergs IK
Falkenberg Allstars
Falkenbergs RR
OK Tranan
IK Dran
Varberg
Team SPRINGAMERA
Falkenbergs RR
Skold Forsberg
LK Corpo Rigide
Falkenberg
Falkenberg Outdoor Training
Almhult
Falkenberg Allstars
Falkenberg Training Academy
Fbg Training Academy
Ostalopet
Falkenberg
Warberg Running Club
Ok nackhe
Team Lubba
LUBBA VARBERG
IF Rigor
IK Dran
Skéld Forsberg
IK Dran
Los Sangrias
Almhult
Lubba Varberg
Fbg training academy
IK Dran
Varberg
Warberg Running Club
Latta Steg
Falkenberg Outdoor Training
Falkenbergs Roadrunners
Falkenberg
Varberg
Véstra Frélunda
Ringhals IF
Tuvas Dag
Fbg training academy

IK Dran

40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
31
32
28
29
25
24
23
26

19
17
20
22
14
16
30
11
27

21
10
18
15

13
12
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E2

40
39
38
36
35
34
32
31
33
27
30
28
29
24
25
21
37
20
22
18
13
19
16

17

26
23

11

10
12
15
14

E3

Totalt

80
78
76
73
71
69
66
64
64
59
58
57
54
48
48
47
40
39
39
38
35
33
32
30
28
27
26
26
21
21
18
18
18
18
15
14
13
12
12

11
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Carin Erlandsson
Jenny Harryson

My Jénsson

Cina Axéll

Sara Dahlberg

Cia Hjortsberg Vranjancu
Josefine Karlsson

Eeva Rumpunen

Hanna Juraskovic
Camilla Johansson
Josefin Bjarne

Kristin Johnsson
Annica Ejdestig

Evelina Myrbéack

Lotta Bjorklund
Caroline Olsson

Helene Johansson

Mia Lénnkvist-Petersson
Carolina Axelsson
Martina Engelin
Beatrice Alexandersson
Annika Colliander

Karin Nordlund

Heléne Bergholtz

Anita Ek

Rebecca Falkstréom
Pella Johnsson

Linn Angel

Linda Thomander

Sandra Ozols

Hanna Peyronsson Stenlund

Maja Erlandsson
Anna Bodiroza
Ann-Sofie Lénnberg
Juliette Maussier
Gunilla Nilsson
Ulrika Johansson
Sofia Svensson
Therese Knutsson
Emy Ekholm
madelene hansson
Tilda Brénnert
Carita Olofsson

Asa Palioura Paulsson
Lena Ingvarsson
Marie Grénborg
Annelie Skyggesson
Alice Friberg

IK Dran
Falkenberg
Tdringe Runners
Halmstad

Toringe runners

IK Dran

Hotell Havanna
Team Triathlon & Multisport
Ullared runners
Los Sangrias
Hotell Havanna
Fasters Team
Falkenberg

Team Nordic Trail
Ringhals IF
Getinge

OK Nackhe
Frillesas

Varbergs GIF
Fasters Team
Tvéaker

On my own
Falkenbergs RR
Krogsereds ik
Falkenberg
Gullbrandstorp
Fasters Team
Falkenberg
Falkenberg
Torslanda
Halmstadpolisens idrotts- och skytteférening
IK Dran
Falkenbergs RR
Falkenberg Training Academy
Team Nordic Trall
Sldinge

Varberg

Tuvas Dag
Goteborg
Halmstad

varberg

Ostalopet

Téringe Runners
Fbg Training Academy
Ulvatorp
Angelholm
Gardsfys i Sibbarp
Varberg
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95

26

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Cristina Bengtsson
Isabella Sandelin
Veronica Sandelin
Amanda Pélsson
Ann-Margreth Géransson
Victoria Blockgren
Cecilia Lindegren
Catrin Lampegard
Sara Lakk

Jessica Petersson
Emma Weréen
Emma Kardal
Jennie Emanuelsson
Ida Johnsson

Lisa Hellstrom
Martina Engelin
Caroline Olsson

Linn Johansson
Sara Makinen

Christin Lindahl

Team Nordic Trail, Varberg
Halmstad Garnisons IF
Halmstad Garnisons IF
Billdal

Gardsfys i sibbarp
Varberg

Wanos damer
Team Nordic Trall
Falkenbergs Roadrunners
Falkenberg
Falkenberg
Ullared

Run FBG

Team ADA
Fasters Team
Getinge
Falkenberg

Team Harred

Varberg

W W W W W w w

W W W W W W w w w w w w wv

W W W W W w W W wWwwWw wWw w w w w w w w w v



